W

B REAKTFA®ST M E N U

FRESH EATS

CEREALS (MUESLI/CHOCOS/CORNFLAKES)

BAKERS BASKET
(CROISSANT/DANISH/MUFFIN/DOUGHNUT)

PANCAKE (BLUEBERRY/DRY FRUITS)
IDLY WITH MEDU VADA

POORI WITH POTATO BHAJI

CHOICE OF DOSA

'EXPRESS SOUTHERN BREAKFAST
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

%EASONAL FRESH FRUIT PLATTER

200

250

250

150

200

250

350




W

LUNCH &= D | NNETR

STARTERS

PRAWN ULARTHIYATHU [2 550
GRILLED BARBEQUE CHICKEN & 350
TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF & 350
ANDHRA KODI VEPUDU & 350
KOZHI KALLIL CHUTTATHU & 350
CHICKEN TIKKA o
(PUNJABI/HARIYALI/LASOONI/MALAI) [a
CHINESE CHICKEN - (DRAGON/HONEY o
'-IOT/CHILLY/SALT&PEPPER/MANCHURIAN) N
" MUTTON (SUKKA/PEPPER FRY/THENGAI e
PIRATTAL) &
J TAWA FISH FRY 4 400
" GARLIC CHEESY SHOTS 275
CHETTINAD KALAN VARUVAL 325
PANEER TIKKA
275

(PUNJABI/HARIYALI/LASOONI/MALAI)

MUSHROOM/PANEER/BABY CORN-(DRAGON/HONEY

HOT/CHILLY/SALT&PEPPER/MANCHURIAN) 273




LUNCH &= D | NNETR

SOUP

CHICKEN CONSOMME [4]

CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP [4]

TOM YUM CHICKEN SOUP (2
KIRAMATHU KOZHI SAARU 4
EGG DROP SOUP]

CREAM SOUP
(TOMATO/PUMPKIN/CORN/BROCCOLI)

CHINESE VEG SOUP (LUNG FUNG VEG
’MANCHOW /SWEET CORN)
MURUNGAI THIPPILI SAARU

W

180
180

180
180

170

160

160

160
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L UNCH DI NNETR

SALAD

AMERICAN TEX MEX CHICKEN SALAD [a

PERI PERI CHICKEN SALAD [4]

CHEESY CORN SALAD
GARDEN FRESH GREEN SALAD
CLASSIC WALDROF SALAD

MAIN COURSE

(INTERNATIONAL)

GRILLED LAMB RACK WITH ROSEMARY JUS|4]

JHERB CRUSTED CHICKEN BREAST 4]
» AMERICAN CHICKEN CHOP SUEY (4]
KUNG PAO CHICKEN SPAGHETTI [4]
MUSHROOM BOLOGNESE
PENNE ALLA PUTTANESCA
BURNT CHILLI GARLIC VEG FRIED RICE/NOODLES
HAKKA VEG NOODLES

250
250

200

200

200

500
450

450

450

425
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" CHEFS’S SPL. MUTTON BIRYANI2

L UNCH

RAJASTHANI LAAL MAAS (4]
KONGU MUTTON CURRY |[4]
HYDRABADI MURGH KHEEMA [4]
SHAHI MURGH KURMA [4]
GUNTUR KODI KURA [4]

KOZHI VARUTHA CURRY [4]
MALABAR KOZHI ROAST (4]
MALNAD CHICKEN CURRY [4]
MANSATTI MEEN KUZHAMBU [4]
CHEF’S SPL. CHICKEN BIRYANI (4]

SATRANGI SUBZ] MASALA
AWADHI DHINGRI DOLMA
PANEER BUTTER MASALA

KADAI PANEER MASALA
PALAK PANEER

D
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N N E R

MAIN COURSE

(INDIAN)

450
450

375
375
375
375
375
375
400
450
475
325
325

350
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MAININgg)URSE

KONGU KALAN KUZHAMBU

POONDU VETRILAI KUZHAMBU

MURUNGAI KUZHAMBU

SIGNATURE DAL GRAND

DAL (TADKA/LASOONI/PANCHAPURAN)

LAGAN KA VEGETABLE BIRYANI

SAMBAR RICE/RASAM RICE/CURD RICE

STEAMED BASMATI RICE/PONNI ARISI SADAM
'CHOICE OF PULAO(SAFFRON/JEERA/MUTTER/VEG)

TAWA PARATHA/CHAPATI/PHULKA/ROTI

JINAAN/NOOL PARATHA

BUTTER NAAN/BUTTER ROTI/ROMALI
ROTI/TANDOORI PARATHA

325
325

325
250
200

350
200

100

300

80

90
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LIGHT BITES

PERI PERI CHICKEN SANDWICH [4]

CLASSIC VEG SANDWICH

CHEESE JALAPENO SANDWICH
BARBEQUE CHICKEN BURGER 4]

GOURMET CHICKEN BURGER [4]
CHEESY VEG BURGER

FRENCH FRIES

HOT N SPICY CHICKEN PIZZA [4]
CHATPATA CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA [4]
VEG EXTRAVAGANZA PIZZA

JHAWAIIN PANEER PIZZA

250
200
200
250

250
225
100
400

400
350

350
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LU N G DI NNER
ZDESSERTS

CLASSIC ITALIAN TIRAMISU 250
CHOCOLATE BLONDIE 250

HOT BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM 200
BAVARIAN VANILLA CREAM WITH BERRIES 200
TENDER COCONUT SOUFFLE 250 \
DESSERT OF THE DAY 250

BEVERAGES
&

SMOOTHIE (FIG AND

200
‘:IONEY/KULKAND/MIXED NUTS)
;
" MILK SHAKE & ICE CREAM (JAMUN FRUIT 200
/F1G AND HONEY/RASAMALAI)
SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT JUICE 200

TEA /COFFEE
HORLICKS/BOOST

COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM
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S PAEP S E SR M E N U

SUPPER

DAL GRAND
DAL (TADKA/LASOONI/FRY)

CHAPATI

JEERA PULAO

SAMBAR RICE/RASAM RICE/CURD RICE

KOZHI VARUTHA CURRY [4]

&

200

250

250

150

200

250

Jy S




